



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No.4609 of 2019

Shyam Kumar Mansar **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh and others

19/12/2024	When the matter was taken up for hearing in first round, no one appeared on behalf of petitioner. Even in the second round there is no representation on behalf of petitioner. Mr. Topilal Bareth, PL for State. List this case in the month of January, 2025. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge

Nisha