

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPS No. 4609 of 2019**

SHYAM KUMAR MANSAR (Died) through Lrs **versus** STATE OF
CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

10/04/2026	Shri Awadh Tripathi, counsel for the petitioner. As prayed, list the matter in the week commencing on <u>4th May, 2026.</u> Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Barve	

