



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 4609 of 2019

Shyam Kumar Mansar **versus** State of Chhattisgarh

Order Sheet

04.05.2026	Mr. Awadh Tripathi, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Pranjal Shukla, P.L. for the respondent/State. List the matter after summer vacation. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge

Harneet